
Product Specification Sheet

LED Linear High Bays

MODEL OL-HB5-225W

SPECIFICATIONS

• Commercial grade linear high bays available in 4 feet
• Suspended, surface-mounted, or pole-mounted installation
• Environment friendly — no heat produced during usage
• 4 pieces 1 meter in length chains included per packaging

HIGHLIGHTS
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DIMENSIONS

1-888-543-6473
1-888-541-6474

13376 Comber Way 
Surrey BC V3W 5V9

info@ortechindustries.com 
www.ortechindustries.com

375 Admiral Blvd 
Mississauga, ON L5T 2N1

LED Linear High Bays

MODEL OL-HB5-225W

Accessories
(sold separately)

Pendant 
Hanger 

1165 mm x 334 mm x 18 mm

Wire
Guard

TESTING REPORT

45-15/16" (1166mm)

12-11/16"
(322mm)

2"
(50mm)
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